1 2 3 4 5 7 8 3 | 10 | 11 | 12
ITEM DESCRIPTICN aTy
1 POWER FRAME 1
A 2 CRANKSHAFT & 1
3 CONNECTING ROD: 2
4 |ROD BEARING3 HALF SHELL 4
S |WRIST PIN; 2
] 6 | CROSSHEAD: 2
ﬁ 7 |BALL BEARING: 2
) 8 |RETAINING RING; 2
i 9 SHAFT SEAL: 2
8 m 22
A 10 | BACK COVER: 1
> 11 |GASKET: BACK COVER 1
) 12 |NAMEPLATE |
. S 13 |SELF TAPPING SCREW: 2
14 |KEY: 3/16 sQ X 1.5 LG 1
I 15 |PIPE PLUG: 1/4 NPT 1
c 16 |PIPE PLUG: SQ HEAD, 3/4 NPT 1
17 |HH SCREW: 10-24 X .75LG 2
[oa=aw)
18 |CAP SCREW: HEX HEAD, 3/8 X .75 LG 6
19 |BOLTING STRIP: NOT SHOWN 1
- A L 20 |OIL SLINGER: RH 1
1 21 |HEX NUT: #10 NOT SHOWN 2
) 22 |SLEEVE; 2
D |- 3 23 | WASHER: BELLEVILLE, 3/8 6
16
| . 4
e ©
8
F
G ::
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DESCRIFTION e i
VATEANIAN?KI%QK’EEJIC%I;:I%EEEEAL Nnv NOT SCALE THTS DRANING TOLERANGE | TOWER END ASSEMBLY: AO4 | oTILES, WICHAEL |13 JUL-2007
H U U A’ﬁmfy’;@?"”'ﬁ,;ﬁ‘%g‘“@“P"“ A ROLOBES |ALL DINENSIONS ARE (N [NCHES |} Y n}u[ 2] KUNTGHIGE, ScoTT 17"JUL'ZDG7 FMC et
AT WIER PR 10 Exv’nsss wmw AHTNDRIZATMN B [EREAK SHARP EDGES .ol {131 1 AXIIM ) S T3 inologies
emen |11S1DE CORVER RADIT 001762  WAXIW
A 100 TR [0 PR, S1MOMD 25 . N AV [
"eggmm;g[g{[g"g EESEE ;:gngmflgg, ggsmmm LT HILES ST STRADLE CONON CETERLIE = | LR, EORGE (]7 SEP a1 50]8494 i
[V PR S L1 AR o P EBMOOMES: ALL DIA'S COICENTRIC WITHIN 010 1.254) T.1.RJ HEROLD, JOHN R. Z\ SEP 2007 DU500008225
1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 ‘ 10 11 ‘

** RELEASED FOR MANUFACTURE **

Published:

09/28/2007

11:20:37




